ORIGIN

Jakarta

ORIGIN

Jakarta

ORIGIN

Jakarta

OUR SCHEDULE

Apr-23

JAKARTA - PONTIANAK

ROUTE

Pontianak

JAKARTA - BATAM
ROUTE

Batam

ETD
06-Apr
08-Apr
13-Apr
15-Apr
20-Apr
22-Apr
27-Apr
29-Apr

ETD
03-Apr
10-Apr
17-Apr
24-Apr

JAKARTA - BANJARMASIN

ROUTE

Banjarmasin

ETD
05-Apr
07-Apr
12-Apr
14-Apr
18-Apr
20-Apr
25-Apr
27-Apr

Closing
04-Apr
06-Apr
11-Apr
13-Apr
18-Apr
20-Apr
25-Apr
27-Apr

Closing
01-Apr
08-Apr
15-Apr
22-Apr

Closing
02-Apr
04-Apr
09-Apr
11-Apr
15-Apr
17-Apr
22-Apr
24-Apr



ORIGIN

Jakarta

ORIGIN

Jakarta

ORIGIN

Jakarta

JAKARTA - PALANGKARAYA

ROUTE ETD
05-Apr
07-Apr
12-Apr
14-Apr

Palangkaraya 18-Apr
20-Apr
25-Apr
27-Apr

JAKARTA - BALIKPAPAN

ROUTE ETD
05-Apr
07-Apr
12-Apr
14-Apr

Balikpapan 18-Apr
20-Apr
25-Apr
27-Apr

JAKARTA - SAMARINDA

ROUTE ETD
05-Apr
07-Apr
12-Apr
14-Apr

Samarinda 18-Apr
20-Apr
25-Apr
27-Apr

Closing
02-Apr
04-Apr
09-Apr
11-Apr
15-Apr
17-Apr
22-Apr
24-Apr

Closing
02-Apr
04-Apr
09-Apr
11-Apr
15-Apr
17-Apr
22-Apr
24-Apr

Closing
02-Apr
04-Apr
09-Apr
11-Apr
15-Apr
17-Apr
22-Apr
24-Apr



ORIGIN

Jakarta

ORIGIN

Jakarta

ORIGIN

Jakarta

JAKARTA - MAKASSAR

ROUTE

Makassar

JAKARTA - PALU

ROUTE

Palu

JAKARTA - KENDARI

ROUTE

Kendari

ETD
01-Apr
04-Apr
08-Apr
11-Apr
15-Apr
18-Apr
22-Apr
25-Apr
29-Apr

ETD
01-Apr
04-Apr
08-Apr
11-Apr
15-Apr
18-Apr
22-Apr
25-Apr
29-Apr

ETD
01-Apr
04-Apr
08-Apr
11-Apr
15-Apr
18-Apr
22-Apr
25-Apr
29-Apr

Closing
30-Mar
02-Apr
06-Apr
09-Apr
13-Apr
16-Apr
20-Apr
23-Apr
27-Apr

Closing
30-Mar
02-Apr
06-Apr
09-Apr
13-Apr
16-Apr
20-Apr
23-Apr
27-Apr

Closing
30-Mar
02-Apr
06-Apr
09-Apr
13-Apr
16-Apr
20-Apr
23-Apr



ORIGIN

Jakarta

ORIGIN

Jakarta

ORIGIN

Jakarta

JAKARTA - GORONTALO

ROUTE ETD

01-Apr
04-Apr
08-Apr
11-Apr
15-Apr
18-Apr
22-Apr
25-Apr
29-Apr

Gorontalo

JAKARTA - MAMUJU

ROUTE ETD
01-Apr
04-Apr
08-Apr
11-Apr

Mamuju 15-Apr
18-Apr
22-Apr
25-Apr
29-Apr

JAKARTA - MANADO

ROUTE ETD
03-Apr
10-Apr

Manado 17-Apr
24-Apr

Closing
30-Mar
02-Apr
06-Apr
09-Apr
13-Apr
16-Apr
20-Apr
23-Apr
27-Apr

Closing
30-Mar
02-Apr
06-Apr
09-Apr
13-Apr
16-Apr
20-Apr
23-Apr
27-Apr

Closing
31-Mar
07-Apr
14-Apr
21-Apr



ORIGIN

Jakarta

ORIGIN

Jakarta

JAKARTA - AMBON

ROUTE

Ambon

JAKARTA - KUPANG

ROUTE

Kupang

ETD
03-Apr
13-Apr
17-Apr
27-Apr

ETD
07-Apr
13-Apr
21-Apr
27-Apr

Closing
27-Mar
11-Apr
15-Apr
25-Apr

Closing
04-Apr
10-Apr
18-Apr
24-Apr

* Jadwal Kapal yang diberikan Bersifat sementara bisa berubah sesuai

Jadwal dari Pelayaran



